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Stella Corporation

5D-01 Ebina Denka Kogyo
5D-02 ZUKEN
5E-01 Japan MID Association
5E-02 Maxell / Sankei Giken Kogyo
5F-01 TAIYO INK MFG.
5G-01 DAIEI ELECTRONICS

CKD

DELTA TOOLING
DIC
Fujitsu
Kobe Digital Labo
Maxell
MODE

Murata Manufacturing
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Ricoh
Sensors and Works
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Averatek / Toyo Aluminium
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4i-34 IR System
5A-23 Gazo
5A-24 Innovation Research
5A-27 SOFTAGENCY
5A-28 NANOXEED
5A-31 Fujitok
5A-33 Vibrational Power Generation
 Laboratory of Kanazawa University
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All about Photonics/
Edge Computing

JEP/TEP Show E-Textile
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4A-02 The Japan Institute of Electronics Packaging (JIEP)
4B-01 Laser Process Lab in Yamagata University
4B-02 Graduate School of Technology, Industrial and Social
 Sciences, Tokushima University
4B-03 Kanto Gakuin University
4B-04 Advanced Magnetic Devices (Sato & Sonehara) Lab., Dep.
 of Elect. and Computer Eng., Fac. of Eng., Shinshu Univ.
4B-05 Graduate School Kanto Gakuin University
4B-06 National Institute of Technology (KOSEN), Nagano College
4B-07 Nihon University
4B-08 Gunma University
4B-09 Tokai University
4B-10 Yamagata University YU-FIC
4C-01 Dep. of Computer Science, Ehime University
4C-03 OSAKA UNIVERSITY
4C-05 Osaka Research Institute of Industrial Science and Technology
4C-07 Kyoto University
4C-09 Tokyo Polytechnic University

Academic Plaza ex-Tech
4H-03 SENKEN SHIMBUN
4G-06a SEIREN
4G-06b SSST
4G-06c DAIKI
4G-06d TOYOBO
4H-05a Ishikawa Sunrise Industries Creation Organization
4H-05b YUASA SYSTEM
4H-05c URASE
4H-05d Yonezawa Bussan

E-Textile
4H-16 JAPAN IMPOTERS ASSOCIATION OF LASERS & ELECTRO-OPTICS
4H-18 Advanced Communication Media
4H-20 The Japan Society of Laser Technology
4H-22 Space Photon
4i-12 KOHOKU KOGYO
4i-14 Institute of Post-LED Photonics, Tokushima University
4i-16 The Japan Society of Applied Physics Photonics Division
4i-17 OPTRONICS
4i-18 RIKEN
4i-19 Nagaoka University of Technology
4i-20 Terahertz Technology Forum
4i-21 The Graduated School for the Creation  of New Photonics Industries
4i-22 Spectra Design
4i-23 TOPTICA Photonics
4i-24 Graviton
4i-26 AIM
4i-28 Restar Communications
4i-30 Caeleste cv
4i-32 IR System
5A-25 Opto-works

All about Photonics 3D-MID Pavilion
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Introduction
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Next Generation Sensor Pavilion
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Micro Module Technology Information Processing Society of Japan,
SIG Ubiquitous computing system

LPKF Laser&Electronics
/ BRUX JAPAN

Inspec

SCREEN PE Solutions

AGFA Materials Japan

FSQuality

FujiPrixOMRONHAKKO

SHINAPEXUNITECH

SAYAKA

Shoritsu Electric Industry

TAIYO ELECTRIC IND.

MIRTEC JAPAN

MUSASHI ENGINEERING

BOZHON
/ Cominix

ICHINEN
MANUFACTURING

NIHON
SUPERIOR

FUJI

EIGHTECH
TECTRON

Wing Vision

JUTZE
JAPAN

Alpha Electronics Gicho business communications

4A-03 TA  Instruments
4A-04 Plasma Ion Assist
4A-05 Shimada Appli
4A-06 AKITA CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES
4A-07 ePRONICS
4A-08 ATHENE CORPORATION
4A-09 HORIUCHI ELECTRONICS
4A-10 OSAKA ORGANIC CHEMICAL INDUSTRY
4A-11 ESPEC
4A-12 Andor System Support
4A-13 Nippo

Addison Clear 
Wave Coating

MIKADO TECHNOS Sangyo Times

Daicel

AYUMI
INDUSTRY

SAKI CORPORATION

Japan Robot Association

Kawasaki Heavy
Industries

KAKEN TECH

Carl Zeiss

PASSCON

Wako
Denki

KOGYO
TSUSHIN

Rozetta

AIO Core

Photonics Electronics Technology
Research Association

MARUBUN

Ansys Japan :
former Zemax Japan

SUMITOMO
ELECTRIC
INDUSTRIES

Mitsunami

Taihei Boeki HORIBA

Kyoto
Photonics
Society

OITDA

NODA SCREEN

Hitachi
High-Tech
Science

DAIWA

Showa Sangyo

EIGHT
KOUGYOU

UNION TOOL
/ SANKO GIKEN KOGYO / OKADA GAJ
/ Tokyo Machine & Tool / PAN-TEC  
/ HWAIN TRADING / JADASON Enterprises

YAMAHA MOTOR

PHOTO
TECHNICA

SYNERGY
 OPTOSYSTEMS

T.E.M.

City of Chitose/Chitose Institute of
Science and Technology

Nissin
Kikai

Kanai Juyo Kogyo

Sankyosha

Laser Focus 
World Japan

NITTO OPTICAL
ZETA BRIDGE

National Institute of Advanced
Industrial Science and
Technology (AIST)

Robotic Increase Center

Japan Federation of Electronic Parts Distributors And Dealers (JEP)
Tokyo Electronics Appliances Wholesalers Association (TEP)

Tohoku University, FRIS,
Shimatsu Laboratory

RTC

NTT Advanced Technology

Touchence

Ball Wave KLV

TOHOKU UNIVERSITY Micro System
Integration Center

Teikoku Printing Inks Mfg.

Cornes Technologies

KOHA

NST Globalist

Micro Module Technology

Astron

Narcohm

HortPlan

FICT
USHIO

Ihara
Electronic
Industries

Tsuruta Seigyo Kiki
Seidensha

IIDA ELECTRONICS (TSUSHO)

TOA MUSENDENKI

NNPR-DENSHI

JUKI

Daiwa

Okamoto
Electronics

CONNECTEC JAPAN

Aperza SMK

Pixie Dust Technologies

Information Processing Society of Japan, SIG Ubiquitous computing system
Kyoto Sangyo University
Nagoya University
Ritsumeikan University
Shibaura Institute of Technology
The University of Tokyo

OKUNO
CHEMICAL
INDUSTRIES

Showa Denko
Materials

MEC

MacDermid Perfomance
Solutions Japan

SHIKOKU
CHEMICALS

Kemmer
Japan

SHENZHEN NEWCCESS
INDUSTRIAL

OKADA GAJ

MEITO
DENSAN

C. Uyemura &

HAKKOH
DENSHI

ONTEC NAGASE &SAGAMI
PCI

NIPPON ELECTRIC GLASS

Yamashita
Materials

TAKANO

Meiko Electronics

Panasonic Connect

SHINKO

Altair Engineering
Yamaki Electric Nihon Micron

YUASA SYSTEM

NAITO DENSEI KOGYO

OSAKA SODA Dempa Publications

THE NIKKAN KOGYO
SHIMBUN

SHIIMA Electronics

ASOPICSAJ

KYOSHA

KIYOKAWA Plating Industry

FUJI
ELECTRONICS

Oki Electric Cable
Electronic Circuit Pension Fund

Printed Circuit Journal

Kagakujyoho shuppan

Di-Nikko Engineering

Dynatron Dynatron

KYOEI PRINT GIKEN

Rogers Japan

Ishii Hyoki

NIKKAN
INDUSTRIES

TOYO
KOHAN

Atotech Japan

Fujimori Kogyo

MITSUBISHI GAS CHIMICAL

ISHIHARA CHEMICAL

Nippon Terpene Chemicals

TOYOBO

Ichikawa Techno Fabrics

Fukuda Metal Foil & Powder

TAIYO INK MFG

TSUNODA BRUSH

TAKEUCHI DAIWA HAKUTO

FISCHER INSTRUMENTS

Shirai Electronic
Industrial

ADTEC ENGINEERINGORC MANUFACTURING

Cerma Precision

Sakura Color Products
NIDEC-READ

TESPROTulip

Denka

SANKO GIKEN KOGYO

Ofuna Enterprise Japan

BEAC Apollo Seiko

SOMAR

NIPPO ELECTRONICS

MACOHO

Kumamoto
Prefecture

Electro Scienti�c
Industries Japan

Taisei LaminatorSHIBUYA

MotoronicsECI JAPAN RAYON INDUSTRIAL
HIROXCHEMITRON

MCK

KURABO
INDUSTRIES

KITAGAWA
SEIKI

Everett / Charles Japan
atg Luther & Maelzer

Orbotech JapanMicroCraft

Via Mechanics
/ Tokyo Machine & Tool / Stella
/ Shinko Denki / Toho Technology

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC

JCU

J-RAS

YITOA Micro
Technology

Stamp Rally Prize Exchange
/ Booth Contest Voting Area
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interOpto LED JAPAN Imaging Japan Edge Computing

JEP/TEP Show
Japan Federation Of Electronic Parts Distributors And Dealers
Tokyo Electronics Appliances Wholesalers AssociationElectrical

/optical transmission technology Exhibiton
Smart SensingE-Textile36th ADVANCED ELECTRONICS

 PACKAGING  EXHIBITION
51st International Electronic
 Circuits Exhibition

23rd Jisson Process Technology
 Exhibition

SDGs Device ShowFloor Map

6H-12

5D-08

5F-24 6F-29

5D-12

6B-06

6D-04

5i-03

6A-24
+
6B-24

The JPCA Award
The JPCA Award will be selected from entries 
from exhibitors for review by the JPCA Award 
Committee for excellent content.
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interOpto LED JAPAN Imaging Japan Edge Computing

JEP/TEP Show
Japan Federation Of Electronic Parts Distributors And Dealers
Tokyo Electronics Appliances Wholesalers AssociationElectrical

/optical transmission technology Exhibiton
Smart SensingE-Textile36th ADVANCED ELECTRONICS

 PACKAGING  EXHIBITION
51st International Electronic
 Circuits Exhibition

23rd Jisson Process Technology
 Exhibition

SDGs Device Show

Company Name booth No. Exhibition

A Addison Clear Wave Coating 4C-04 Microelectronics Show

ADTEC ENGINEERING 6C-12 PWB Tech

Advanced Communication Media 4H-18 All about Photonics

Advanced Magnetic Devices (Sato & Sonehara) Lab., Dep. of Elect. 
and Computer Eng., Fac. of Eng., Shinshu Univ.

4B-04 Academic Plaza

AEMtec 5B-04 Smart Sensing 

AGFA Materials Japan 6E-08 PWB Tech

AIM 4i-26 All about Photonics

AIO Core 4G-24 All about Photonics

AJ 5G-21 Module Japan

AKITA CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES 4A-06 eX-tech

Alpha Electronics 4D-21 JISSO PROTEC

Altair Engineering 5F-20 PWB Tech

Andor System Support 4A-12 eX-tech

Ansys Japan : former Zemax Japan 4H-11 All about Photonics

Aperza 5B-08 Smart Sensing 

Apollo Seiko 6G-12 PWB Tech

ASOPICS 5H-21 EMS Japan

Astron 4i-31 Edge Computing

atg Luther & Maelzer 6G-26 PWB Tech

ATHENE CORPORATION 4A-08 eX-tech

Atotech Japan 6B-06 PWB Tech

AYUMI INDUSTRY 4D-11 JISSO PROTEC
B Ball Wave 5B-20 Smart Sensing 

BEAC 6F-12 PWB Tech

BOZHON 4E-17 JISSO PROTEC

BRUX JAPAN 6E-26 PWB Tech
C C. Uyemura & 5G-06 PWB Tech

Caeleste cv 4i-30 All about Photonics

Carl Zeiss 4C-21 JISSO PROTEC

Cerma Precision 6A-18 PWB Tech

CHEMITRON 6F-22 PWB Tech

City of Chitose/Chitose Institute of Science and Technology 4i-13 All about Photonics

CKD 4F-22 JISSO PROTEC

Cominix 4E-17 JISSO PROTEC

CONNECTEC JAPAN 5B-04 Smart Sensing 

Cornes Technologies 5C-20 Smart Sensing 
D Daicel 4D-08 Microelectronics Show

DAIEI ELECTRONICS 5G-01 3D-MID Pavilion

DAIKI 4G-06c E-Textile

DAIWA 6C-24 PWB Tech

DAIWA 5E-20 PWB Tech

Daiwa 5B-02 JEP/TEP Show

DELTA TOOLING 5C-22 Smart Sensing

Dempa Publications 5i-17 PWB Tech

Denka 5i-26 Flexible Printed Circuits Products Area

Dep. of Computer Science, Ehime University 4C-01 Academic Plaza

DIC 5C-22 Smart Sensing

Di-Nikko Engineering 6A-22 PWB Tech

Dynatron 6A-24+6B-24 PWB Tech
E Ebina Denka Kogyo 5D-01 3D-MID Pavilion

ECI JAPAN 6C-22 PWB Tech

EIGHT KOUGYOU 5E-12 PWB Tech

EIGHTECH TECTRON 4C-11 JISSO PROTEC

Electro Scientific Industries Japan 6H-12 PWB Tech

Electronic Circuit Pension Fund 5i-23 PWB Tech

ePRONICS 4A-07 eX-tech

ESPEC 4A-11 eX-tech

Everett/Charles Japan 6G-26 PWB Tech
F FICT 5F-24 PWB Tech

FISCHER INSTRUMENTS 6C-17 PWB Tech

FSQuality 5E-25 PWB Tech

FUJI 4C-29 JISSO PROTEC

FUJI ELECTRONICS 5H-26 EMS Japan

Fujimori Kogyo 6C-03 PWB Tech

FujiPrix 5E-24 PWB Tech

Fujitok 5A-31 Smart Sensing 

Fujitsu 5C-22 Smart Sensing

Fukuda Metal Foil & Powder 6D-02 PWB Tech
G Gazo 5A-23 Smart Sensing 

Gicho business communications 4D-22 JISSO PROTEC

Graduate School Kanto Gakuin University 4B-05 Academic Plaza

Graduate School of Technology, Industrial and Social Sciences, Tokushima University 4B-02 Academic Plaza

Graviton 4i-24 All about Photonics

Gunma University 4B-08 Academic Plaza
H HAKKO 4E-23 JISSO PROTEC

Company Name booth No. Exhibition

HAKKOH DENSHI 5G-11 Flexible Printed Circuits Products Area

HAKUTO 6D-24 PWB Tech

HIROX 6G-21 PWB Tech

Hitachi High-Tech Science 5E-21 PWB Tech

HORIBA 4H-19 All about Photonics

HORIUCHI ELECTRONICS 4A-09 eX-tech

HortPlan 5C-13 Smart Sensing 

HWAIN TRADING 5E-08 PWB Tech
I Ichikawa Techno Fabrics 6B-03 PWB Tech

ICHINEN MANUFACTURING 4C-27 JISSO PROTEC

Ihara Electronic Industries 5F-22 PWB Tech

IIDA ELECTRONICS (TSUSHO) 5A-05 JEP/TEP Show

Information Processing Society of Japan, SIG Ubiquitous computing system 5C-25 Smart Sensing 

Innovation Research 5A-24 Smart Sensing 

Inspec 6E-18 PWB Tech

Institute of Post-LED Photonics, Tokushima University 4i-14 All about Photonics

IR System 4i-32 All about Photonics

IR System 4i-34 Smart Sensing 

ISHIHARA CHEMICAL 6C-02 PWB Tech

Ishii Hyoki 6B-12 PWB Tech

Ishikawa Sunrise Industries Creation Organization 4H-05a E-Textile
J JADASON Enterprises 5E-08 PWB Tech

Japan Federation of Electronic Parts Distributors And Dealers (JEP) 5A-01 JEP/TEP Show

JAPAN IMPOTERS ASSOCIATION OF LASERS & ELECTRO-OPTICS 4H-16 All about Photonics

Japan MID Association 5E-01 3D-MID Pavilion

Japan Printed Circuit Association (JPCA) Book Store 5G-26 PWB Tech

Japan Robot Association (JARA) 4F-04 JISSO PROTEC

JCU 6C-04 PWB Tech

J-RAS 6C-21 PWB Tech

JUKI 5A-29 JISSO PROTEC

JUTZE JAPAN 4D-25 JISSO PROTEC
K Kagakujyoho shuppan 5i-24 PWB Tech

KAKEN TECH 4F-20 JISSO PROTEC

Kanai Juyo Kogyo 6E-02 PWB Tech

Kanto Gakuin University 4B-03 Academic Plaza

Kawasaki Heavy Industries 4F-12 JISSO PROTEC

Kemmer Japan 5H-04 PWB Tech

KITAGAWA SEIKI 6G-22 PWB Tech

KIYOKAWA Plating Industry 5H-25 Module Japan

KLV 5C-19 Smart Sensing 

Kobe Digital Labo 5C-22 Smart Sensing

KOGYO TSUSHIN 4D-03 WIRE Japan Show 

KOHA 5C-12 Smart Sensing 

KOHOKU KOGYO 4i-12 All about Photonics

Kumamoto Prefecture 6H-16 PWB Tech

KURABO INDUSTRIES 6F-26 PWB Tech

KYOEI PRINT GIKEN 6B-02 PWB Tech

KYOSHA 5F-25 PWB Tech

Kyoto Photonics Society 4H-23 All about Photonics

Kyoto Sangyo University 5C-25 Smart Sensing 

Kyoto University 4C-07 Academic Plaza
L Laser Focus World Japan 4H-26 All about Photonics

Laser Process Lab in Yamagata University 4B-01 Academic Plaza

LPKF Laser&Electronics 6E-26 PWB Tech
M MacDermid Perfomance Solutions Japan 5i-03 PWB Tech

MACOHO 6G-17 PWB Tech

MARUBUN 4G-12 All about Photonics

Maxell 5C-22 Smart Sensing

Maxell / Sankei Giken Kogyo 5E-02 3D-MID Pavilion

MCK 6F-23 PWB Tech

MEC 5D-08 PWB Tech

Meiko Electronics 5D-12 PWB Tech

MEITO DENSAN 5H-01 PWB Tech

Micro Module Technology 5C-23 Smart Sensing 

MicroCraft 6D-29 PWB Tech

MIKADO TECHNOS 4C-10 WIRE Japan Show 

MIRTEC JAPAN 4E-08 JISSO PROTEC

MITSUBISHI GAS CHIMICAL 6C-08 PWB Tech

Mitsunami 4G-18 All about Photonics

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC 5i-29 PWB Tech

MODE 5C-22 Smart Sensing 

Motoronics 6F-21 PWB Tech

Murata Manufacturing 5C-22 Smart Sensing

MUSASHI ENGINEERING 4E-04 JISSO PROTEC
N Nagaoka University of Technology 4i-19 All about Photonics

NAGASE & 5G-12 Module Japan

Company Name booth No. Exhibition

Nagoya University 5C-25 Smart Sensing 

NAITO DENSEI KOGYO 5H-19 Module Japan

NANOXEED 5A-28 Smart Sensing 

Nanyo 5C-22 Smart Sensing

Narcohm 5B-12 Smart Sensing 

National Institute of Advanced Industrial Science and Technology(AIST) 5A-30 Smart Sensing 

National Institute of Technology (KOSEN), Nagano College 4B-06 Academic Plaza

NIDEC-READ 6B-23 PWB Tech

Nihon Micron 5G-20 Module Japan

NIHON SUPERIOR 4C-26 JISSO PROTEC

Nihon University 4B-07 Academic Plaza

NIKKAN INDUSTRIES 6A-06 PWB Tech

Nippo 4A-13 eX-tech

NIPPO ELECTRONICS 6F-18 PWB Tech

NIPPON ELECTRIC GLASS 5H-12 Module Japan

Nippon Terpene Chemicals 6C-01 PWB Tech

Nissin Kikai 4i-11 All about Photonics

NITTO OPTICAL 4H-28 All about Photonics

NNP 5A-07 JEP/TEP Show

NODA SCREEN 5E-22 PWB Tech

NST Globalist 5C-11 Smart Sensing 

NTT Advanced Technology 5B-22 Smart Sensing 
O Ofuna Enterprise Japan 6D-18 PWB Tech

Optoelectronics Industry and Technology Development Association (OITDA) 4H-27 All about Photonics

OKADA GAJ 5E-08 PWB Tech

OKADA GAJ 5G-02 PWB Tech

Okamoto Electronics 5B-03 JEP/TEP Show

Oki Electric Cable 5i-25 Flexible Printed Circuits Products Area

OKUNO CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES 5D-22 PWB Tech

OMRON 4E-24 JISSO PROTEC

ONTEC 5F-12 PWB Tech

Opto-works 5A-25 All about Photonics

OPTRONICS 4i-17 All about Photonics

Orbotech Japan 6F-29 PWB Tech

ORC MANUFACTURING 6A-12 PWB Tech

OSAKA ORGANIC CHEMICAL INDUSTRY 4A-10 eX-tech

Osaka Research Institute of Industrial Science and Technology 4C-05 Academic Plaza

OSAKA SODA 5H-18 Module Japan

OSAKA UNIVERSITY 4C-03 Academic Plaza
P Panasonic Connect 5D-29 JISSO PROTEC

PAN-TEC 5E-08 PWB Tech

PASSCON 4D-26 JISSO PROTEC

Photonics Electronics Technology Research Association 4G-26 All about Photonics

PHOTOTECHNICA 4H-12 All about Photonics

Pixie Dust Technologies 5C-10 Smart Sensing 

Plasma Ion Assist 4A-04 eX-tech

Printed Circuit Journal 5i-21 PWB Tech
R RAYON INDUSTRIAL 6D-22 PWB Tech

R-DENSHI 4i-06 JEP/TEP Show

Restar Communications 4i-28 All about Photonics

Ricoh 5C-22 Smart Sensing

RIKEN 4i-18 All about Photonics

Ritsumeikan University 5C-25 Smart Sensing 

Robotic Increase Center 5B-23 Smart Sensing 

Rogers Japan 6B-04 PWB Tech

Rozetta 4G-22 All about Photonics

RTC 5B-21 Smart Sensing 
S SAGAMI PCI 5F-11 PWB Tech

SAKI CORPORATION 4D-12 JISSO PROTEC

Sakura Color Products 6B-20 PWB Tech

Sangyo Times 4D-05 SDGs Device Show

SANKO GIKEN KOGYO 6D-12 PWB Tech

SANKO GIKEN KOGYO 5E-08 PWB Tech

Sankyosha 4H-08 JEP/TEP Show

SAYAKA 4E-18 JISSO PROTEC

SCREEN PE Solutions 6E-12 PWB Tech

Seidensha 5A-04 JEP/TEP Show

SEIREN 4G-06a E-Textile

SENKEN SHIMBUN 4H-03 E-Textile

Sensors and Works 5C-22 Smart Sensing

SHENZHEN NEWCCESS INDUSTRIAL 5G-04 PWB Tech

Shibaura Institute of Technology 5C-25 Smart Sensing 

SHIBUYA 6G-18 PWB Tech

SHIIMA Electronics 5H-22 Flexible Printed Circuits Products Area

SHIKOKU CHEMICALS 5H-08 PWB Tech

Shimada Appli 4A-05 eX-tech

Company Name booth No. Exhibition

SHINAPEX 4E-22 JISSO PROTEC

SHINKO 5F-19 PWB Tech

Shinko Denki 6B-29 PWB Tech

Shirai Electronics Industrial 6C-18 PWB Tech

Shoritsu Electric Industry 4E-12 JISSO PROTEC

Showa Denko Materials 5D-04 PWB Tech

Showa Sangyo 5E-18 PWB Tech

SMK 5C-09 Smart Sensing 

SOFTAGENCY 5A-27 Smart Sensing 

SOMAR 6F-07 PWB Tech

Space Photon 4H-22 All about Photonics

Spectra Design 4i-22 All about Photonics

SSST 4G-06b E-Textile

Stella 6B-29 PWB Tech

Stella Corporation 6E-22 PWB Tech

SUMITOMO ELECTRIC INDUSTRIES 4H-17 All about Photonics

SYNERGY OPTOSYSTEMS 4H-24 All about Photonics
T T.E.M. 4i-25 All about Photonics

TA  Instruments 4A-03 eX-tech

Taihei Boeki 4G-20 All about Photonics

Taisei Laminator 6H-17 PWB Tech

TAIYO ELECTRIC IND. 4E-11 JISSO PROTEC

TAIYO INK MFG. 6D-04 PWB Tech

TAIYO INK MFG. 5F-01 3D-MID Pavilion

TAKANO 5i-12 PWB Tech

TAKEUCHI 6C-23 PWB Tech

Teikoku Printing Inks Mfg. 5C-18 Smart Sensing 

Terahertz Technology Forum 4i-20 All about Photonics

TESPRO 6B-22 PWB Tech

The Graduated School for the Creation of New Photonics Industries 4i-21 All about Photonics

The Japan Institute of Electronics Packaging (JIEP) 4A-02 Academic Plaza

The Japan Society of Applied Physics Photonics Division 4i-16 All about Photonics

The Japan Society of Laser Technology 4H-20 All about Photonics

THE NIKKAN KOGYO SHIMBUN 5i-16 PWB Tech

The University of Tokyo 5C-25 Smart Sensing 

TOA MUSENDENKI 5A-06 JEP/TEP Show

Toho Technology 6B-29 PWB Tech

TOHOKU UNIVERSITY Micro System Integration Center 5C-17 Smart Sensing 

Tohoku University, FRIS, Shimatsu Laboratory 5B-26 Smart Sensing 

Tokai University 4B-09 Academic Plaza

Tokyo Electronics Appliances Wholesalers Association (TEP) 5A-01 JEP/TEP Show

Tokyo Machine & Tool 6B-29 PWB Tech

Tokyo Machine & Tool 5E-08 PWB Tech

Tokyo Polytechnic University 4C-09 Academic Plaza

TOPTICA Photonics 4i-23 All about Photonics

Touchence 5C-21 Smart Sensing 

Toyo Aluminium 5F-21 PWB Tech

TOYO KOHAN 6B-05 PWB Tech

TOYOBO 4G-06d E-Textile

TOYOBO 6A-04 PWB Tech

TOYOBO 5C-22 Smart Sensing

TSUNODA BRUSH 5i-08 PWB Tech

Tsuruta Seigyo Kiki 5A-03 JEP/TEP Show

Tulip 6B-21 PWB Tech

Tycoh 5C-22 Smart Sensing
U UNION TOOL 5E-08 PWB Tech

UNITECH 4E-21 JISSO PROTEC

URASE 4H-05c E-Textile

USHIO 5G-25 Module Japan
V Via Mechanics 6B-29 PWB Tech

Vibrational Power Generation Laboratory of Kanazawa University 5A-33 Smart Sensing 
W Wako Denki 4D-07 Microelectronics Show

Wing Vision 4C-22 JISSO PROTEC
Y Yamagata University YU-FIC 4B-10 Academic Plaza

YAMAHA MOTOR 4F-29 JISSO PROTEC

Yamaki Electric 5G-19 EMS Japan

Yamashita Materials 5i-11 Flexible Printed Circuits Products Area

YITOA Micro Technology 5D-07 Smart Sensing 

Yonezawa Bussan 4H-05d E-Textile

YUASA SYSTEM 4H-05b E-Textile

YUASA SYSTEM 5G-22 Flexible Printed Circuits Products Area
Z ZETA BRIDGE 4H-30 All about Photonics

ZUKEN 5D-02 3D-MID Pavilion

List of Exhibitors


